
Amapo timetable【Weekdays】　Amakusa　⇒　Aso Kumamoto Airport as of 1 October 2025

Origin

Final destination

◆Amakusa Sanko 5:22 13:22

◆Hondo Bus Center 5:30 13:30

◆Maejima 6:05 14:06

◆Nigokyo 6:08 14:09

◆Sunpearl 6:13 14:15

◆Misumi Sanko 6:28 14:31

◆Uki-shi Shiranui Shisho-mae 6:59 15:01

◇Aso Kumamoto Airport 8:00 16:00

◆getting on only　◇getting off only

Amakusa Sanko

Aso Kumamoto Airport



Amapo timetable【Weekends & holidays】　Amakusa　⇒　Aso Kumamoto Airport as of 1 October 2025

Origin

Final destination

◆Amakusa Sanko 5:22 12:52

◆Hondo Bus Center 5:30 13:00

◆Maejima 6:05 13:35

◆Nigokyo 6:08 13:38

◆Sunpearl 6:13 13:45

◆Misumi Sanko 6:28 14:05

◆Uki-shi Shiranui Shisho-mae 6:59 14:35

◇Aso Kumamoto Airport 8:00 15:30

◆getting on only　◇getting off only

Amakusa Sanko

Aso Kumamoto Airport



Amapo timetable【Weekdays】　Aso Kumamoto Airport　⇒　Amakusa as of 1 October 2025

Origin

Final destination

◆Aso Kumamoto Airport 10:00 18:00

◇Uki-shi Shiranui Shisho-mae 10:42 18:55

◇Misumi Sanko 11:13 19:26

◇Sunpearl 11:26 19:40

◇Nigokyo 11:33 19:47

◇Maejima 11:36 19:50

◇Hondo Bus Center 12:10 20:22

◇Amakusa Sanko 12:18 20:30

◆getting on only　◇getting off only

Aso Kumamoto Airport

Amakusa Sanko



Amapo timetable【Weekends & holidays】　Aso Kumamoto Airport　⇒　Amakusa as of 1 October 2025

Origin

Final destination

◆Aso Kumamoto Airport 10:00 18:00

◇Uki-shi Shiranui Shisho-mae 10:45 18:42

◇Misumi Sanko 11:15 19:11

◇Sunpearl 11:29 19:23

◇Nigokyo 11:35 19:29

◇Maejima 11:38 19:32

◇Hondo Bus Center 12:17 20:05

◇Amakusa Sanko 12:25 20:13

◆getting on only　◇getting off only

Aso Kumamoto Airport

Amakusa Sanko


